
2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 40
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Rocco
Pizzuli
ROGA Rocco

Pizzuli
ROGA

Rocco
Pizzuli
ROGA Rocco

Pizzuli
ROGA

Rocco
Pizzuli
ROGA Rocco

Pizzuli
ROGA

Bryar
Runyon
RIKA

4 Miles
Harrison
OHCA

11 Rowan
Maas

RMW2

22Fall 1:27 Fall 1:25 Fall 0:53

Rowan
Maas

RMW2 Rowan
Maas

RMW2

Rowan
Maas

RMW2 Rowan
Maas

RMW2

Miles
Harrison
OHCA Bryar

Runyon
RIKAMiles

Harrison
OHCA

5 Bryar
Runyon
RIKA

12 Bryar
Runyon
RIKA

23Fall 2:05 Fall 2:16 Maj 12-3

R. Pizzuli (ROGA)
WRESTLERS

R. Pizzuli (ROGA)
1ST

B. Runyon (RIKA) R. Maas (RMW2)

R. Maas (RMW2)
2ND

M. Harrison (OHCA) B. Runyon (RIKA)
3RD

M. Harrison (OHCA)
4TH
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 45

J. Bair

Fall 1:12

C. Calmes

C. Calmes 29
T. Richards

L. Spring 16
T. Richards

Tyce Kontras
JOA2

T. Kontras

T. Kontras

T. Kontras

T. Kontras

Fall 2:52

38

24 Tegan Richards
EWO3

6Fall 2:32

T. Richards _

Bye

Fall 1:29

13

ByeFall 2:11

K. Malcolm
31

Bye

J. Bair

Dec 11-7

Jace Bair
FDMA

_Fall 0:35

K. Malcolm

Bye

29
Bye

K. Malcolm
15

Bye N. Williams

TF 18-3

_ Nathaniel Williams
CRW3

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

14 C. Calmes

K. Malcolm

Bye
Bye

C. Calmes

Maj 16-6

44

38
Camrin Calmes

GEN3
_

B. Smith

Maj 15-7

Bye

Bye

45
39 B. Smith

46 John Zuercher
EAG23RD 5TH

Bye

J. Zuercher

J. Zuercher

1ST

J. Bair

J. Bair

Bye
_

N. Williams

_

Bye

Bye

15

ByeBye

K. Malcolm

Fall 0:23

J. Zuercher

_
N. Williams

Kaydenn Malcolm
NWW2

_Bye
14

Bye

30

Bye

London Spring
NAN

32 Bye L. Spring

Dec 14-8

Bye
_

39

Fall 0:45

_

Bye

Bye

16 B. Smith

ByeMaj 9-1

B. Smith

J. Bair

Bye

B. Smith

Fall 0:19

_
J. Bair

Breckin Smith
DONA

_
30 Bye 13 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 50

M. Dombrowsky

Dec 7-5

M. Dombrowsky

W. Adams

Bye

Dean Pressler
PPY2

D. Pressler

R. Nadeja

R. Nadeja

Dec 8-4

Bye

_

_

W. Adams

Bye

Roman Nadeja
HBD2

Bye

R. Nadeja

33 Dec 3-0

40

M. Dombrowsky
William Adams

PWCA

17

48

Fall 1:43

34

Fall 0:41

47

D. Pressler
Rylan Hoppel

BEA2

3RD

D. Pressler

33

R. Hoppel M. Rosales

1ST

41

Marcus Rosales
JOA2

18

R. Hoppel

Fall 0:43

Dec 13-9

R. Hoppel _

Bye

Fall 1:48

34 M. Rosales

W. Adams Bye40

Bye

M. Dombrowsky

Fall 4:30

49

R. Hoppel
Mateo Dombrowsky

EWO3

_5TH

41

Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 55
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Leo
Roman
FOWCA

Andre
Weible
DWC3

Julian
Kurth
BBWA

Julian
Kurth
BBWA

Julian
Kurth
BBWA

Julian
Kurth
BBWA

Andre
Weible
DWC3

1
Andre
Weible
DWC3

19
Leo

Roman
FOWCA

35SV-1 11-8 Dec 10-4 TF 15-0

J. Kurth (BBWA)
1ST

A. Weible (DWC3)
2ND

L. Roman (FOWCA)
3RD
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 60
Round 1

Bryson
Koshiol Bryson

Koshiol

Gavin
Lee

WFL2
Gavin
Lee

WFL2 G. Lee (WFL2)Konnor
Ashbacher

ROGA
2

Jackson
Bowen
WAD1

3Fall 0:56 Fall 0:25 1ST

Round 2
Oliver
Sutter
WKA2

Oliver
Sutter
WKA2

Bryson
Koshiol Gavin

Lee
WFL2 B. Koshiol ()Jackson

Bowen
WAD1

9
Gavin
Lee

WFL2
10Fall 0:30 Fall 0:49 2ND

Round 3
Oliver
Sutter
WKA2

Gavin
Lee

WFL2

Konnor
Ashbacher

ROGA
Konnor

Ashbacher
ROGA O. Sutter (WKA2)Gavin

Lee
WFL2

25
Jackson
Bowen
WAD1

26Fall 0:19 Fall 1:13 3RD

Round 4
Oliver
Sutter
WKA2

Oliver
Sutter
WKA2

Bryson
Koshiol Bryson

Koshiol K. Ashbacher (ROGA)Konnor
Ashbacher

ROGA
36

Jackson
Bowen
WAD1

37Fall 3:21 Fall 0:08 4TH

Round 5
Oliver
Sutter
WKA2 Bryson

Koshiol

Konnor
Ashbacher

ROGA
Gavin
Lee

WFL2 J. Bowen (WAD1)
Bryson
Koshiol

42
Gavin
Lee

WFL2
43Fall 0:26 Fall 0:29 5TH
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division I 75
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Graham
Parker
HBD2 Hendrix

Shriner
BWW1

Graham
Parker
HBD2 Graham

Parker
HBD2

Graham
Parker
HBD2 Graham

Parker
HBD2

Hendrix
Shriner
BWW1

7 Adam
Horn
EAG2

20 Vincenzo
Imbrogno

ROGA

27Dec 13-6 Fall 0:18 Fall 0:21

Vincenzo
Imbrogno

ROGA Adam
Horn
EAG2

Vincenzo
Imbrogno

ROGA Hendrix
Shriner
BWW1

Adam
Horn
EAG2 Hendrix

Shriner
BWW1Adam

Horn
EAG2

8 Hendrix
Shriner
BWW1

21 Hendrix
Shriner
BWW1

28TF 16-0 Fall 0:17 Fall 0:57

H. Shriner (BWW1)
WRESTLERS

G. Parker (HBD2)
1ST

H. Shriner (BWW1) G. Parker (HBD2)

V. Imbrogno (ROGA)
2ND

A. Horn (EAG2) A. Horn (EAG2)
3RD

V. Imbrogno (ROGA)
4TH
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 45
Round 1

Landon
Wetzel
NAN

Landon
Wetzel
NAN

Pierson
Wright
RDR3

Pierson
Wright
RDR3 L. Wetzel (NAN)John

Roman
HHY1

500
Rocco

Thornton
BOM2

501TF 21-0 Dec 9-4 1ST

Round 2
Leo

Asimakopoulos
BBWA

Leo
Asimakopoulos

BBWA

Landon
Wetzel
NAN

Landon
Wetzel
NAN L. Asimakopoulos (BBWA)Rocco

Thornton
BOM2

522
Pierson
Wright
RDR3

523TF 22-4 Fall 2:42 2ND

Round 3
Leo

Asimakopoulos
BBWA

Leo
Asimakopoulos

BBWA

John
Roman
HHY1

John
Roman
HHY1 J. Roman (HHY1)Pierson

Wright
RDR3

556
Rocco

Thornton
BOM2

557Fall 0:28 Maj 18-8 3RD

Round 4
Leo

Asimakopoulos
BBWA

Leo
Asimakopoulos

BBWA

Landon
Wetzel
NAN

Landon
Wetzel
NAN P. Wright (RDR3)John

Roman
HHY1

574
Rocco

Thornton
BOM2

575TF 16-0 TF 16-0 4TH

Round 5
Leo

Asimakopoulos
BBWA

Landon
Wetzel
NAN

John
Roman
HHY1

John
Roman
HHY1 R. Thornton (BOM2)Landon

Wetzel
NAN

604
Pierson
Wright
RDR3

605Maj 15-4 Maj 17-8 5TH
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 50

C. Ward

TF 18-2

A. Gulaliev

A. Gulaliev 576
G. Ciampa

L. Dreschel 527
G. Ciampa

Axel Leal
EWO3

A. Leal

A. Leal

A. Leal

B. Runyon

Dec 6-1

606

558 Giovanni Ciampa
CPWA

502Dec 14-7

G. Ciampa 528

C. Rose

TF 15-0

524Cambri Rose
STC2Fall 2:31

G. Ciampa
578

Maj 9-0

C. Ward

Dec 3-0

Cole Ward
RIKA

503Dec 9-7

J. Golz

TF 20-4

576Alijan Gulaliev
GFF3

L. Rowland
526

Bye A. Gulaliev

Dec 3-2

559
Bye

_Fall 1:52

L. Rowland
_

L. Rowland

Bye

525 A. Gulaliev

G. Ciampa

Tucker Nemec
BKV1

Bye

T. Nemec

TF 20-3

622

606
Leon Rowland

PPY2
504

B. Schnitkey

Maj 12-3

G. Sowers

Dec 9-3

623
607 B. Schnitkey

624 Boden Schnitkey
ARC33RD 5TH

G. Sowers

B. Schnitkey

B. Schnitkey

1ST

C. Ward

C. Ward

Gage Sowers
MOH3

505

T. Nemec

_

Bye

Dec 1-0

526

ByeBye

J. Golz

Dec 19-16

B. Runyon

560
T. Nemec

Jack Golz
WAD1

_Dec 2-1
525

Bye

577

R. Zambrana

Luca Pizzuli
ROGA

579 L. Pizzuli L. Dreschel

Fall 0:50

Logan Dreschel
PPY2

506

607

TF 16-1

529

R. Zambrana

FF

527 B. Runyon
Ricky Zambrana

OFW1Fall 1:42

B. Schnitkey

C. Ward

FF

B. Runyon

Fall 0:46

561
C. Ward

Brentlee Runyon
RIKA

507
577 Fall 0:25 524 Fall 0:21
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 55

T. Hicklin

Fall 1:12

R. Taylor

R. Taylor 580
S. Nutter

S. Nutter 533
O. Maas

Odin Maas
RMW2

R. Taylor

R. Taylor

K. Friedmann

K. Sforza

Dec 3-2

608

562 River Taylor
SRWA

508Fall 0:58

O. Maas _

Bye

Fall 2:07

530

ByeFall 0:39

J. Joslin
582

Bye

W. McEnroe

Fall 1:02

William McEnroe
EAG2

_Dec 3-0

J. Joslin

Bye

580Lincoln Ogden
GRI1

J. Joslin
532

Bye L. Ogden

Dec 5-0

563
Bye

_Dec 3-0

A. Inks
_

A. Inks

Bye

531 K. Friedmann

J. Joslin

Asher Inks
PWCA

Bye

K. Friedmann

Fall 2:04

625

608
Kyle Friedmann

WSW1
509

J. Joslin

Dec 6-1

Bye

TF 16-0

626
609 O. Garrett

627 Kolvin Sforza
RIKA3RD 5TH

C. Mitchell

K. Sforza

K. Sforza

1ST

T. Hicklin

O. Garrett

Bye
_

L. Ogden

_

C. Mitchell

Bye

532
Julian Joslin

CHW2Bye

J. Joslin

Fall 0:46

K. Sforza

564
L. Ogden

Cole Mitchell
DONA

510FF
531

Maj 15-5

581

O. Garrett

Samson Nutter
GEN3

583 Bye S. Nutter

Dec 11-10

Bye
_

609

Maj 9-1

_

O. Garrett

Bye

533 T. Hicklin
Oliver Garrett

MED1Fall 0:24

T. Hicklin

O. Garrett

Bye

T. Hicklin

Fall 1:53

565
W. McEnroe

Tyler Hicklin
DONA

511
581 Fall 1:37 530 Fall 0:21
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 58

Z. Martin

Fall 1:17

R. Musch

R. Musch 584
L. Brighton

L. Brighton 537
J. Kurth

Rowen Musch

R. Musch

R. Musch

D. Billing

J. Stefancin

TF 15-0

610

566 Judah Kurth
BBWA

512Dec 5-0

J. Kurth 538

B. Jaycox

Maj 18-7

534Rhettson Wassmuth
TEV1Maj 12-2

S. Schifer
586

Dec 9-2

R. Wassmuth

Fall 1:17

Braxton Jaycox
FOWCA

513Dec 6-3

T. Wolfe

Dec 18-12

584Zavier Martin
OHCA

S. Schifer
536

Bye Z. Martin

Fall 2:15

567
Bye

_Fall 0:28

S. Schifer
_

S. Schifer

Bye

535 D. Billing

S. Schifer

Denzel Billing
SID1

Bye

D. Billing

SV-1 17-14

628

610
Sam Schifer

PWCA
514

Z. Zuercher

TF 15-0

M. Schrader

Fall 2:31

629
611 Z. Zuercher

630 Jacob Stefancin
ROGA3RD 5TH

M. Schrader

J. Stefancin

J. Stefancin

1ST

Z. Martin

Z. Martin

Matthew Schrader
PWCA

515

Z. Martin

_

Bye

Fall 1:55

536

ByeBye

T. Wolfe

Fall 0:38

J. Stefancin

568
Z. Martin Tyler Wolfe

_Fall 1:50
535

Bye

585

C. Williams

Carsen Williams
CPWA

587 C. Williams L. Brighton

Fall 2:40

Liam Brighton
GRL1

516

611

TF 19-2

539

E. Scherger

Maj 8-0

537 Z. Zuercher

Ezra SchergerFall 2:31

Z. Zuercher

C. Williams

Maj 12-0

Z. Zuercher

Fall 1:04

569
R. Wassmuth

Zachary Zuercher
EAG2

517
585 TF 23-5 534 Fall 0:17
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 61

C. Whitner

Fall 0:52

R. Hale

M. Miller 588
M. Merkle

E. Chichka 543
M. Merkle

Max Merkle
UPA1

A. Donaldson

M. Miller

R. Sayler

C. Scheiderer

Fall 0:42

612

570 Ahpercy Donaldson
THWA

518Dec 6-3

M. Merkle _

Bye

Maj 22-14

540

ByeMaj 11-0

R. Hale
590

Bye

M. Miller

Fall 4:24

Maddox Miller
POC3

_Fall 0:52

R. Hale

Bye

588Thunder Horn
EAG2

R. Hale
542

Bye T. Horn

Maj 15-3

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

541 R. Sayler

M. Miller

Bye
Bye

R. Sayler

Maj 16-2

631

612
Ryland Sayler

GFF3
_

T. Horn

Dec 7-6

Bye

Bye

632
613 T. Horn

633 Ridge Hale
EWO33RD 5TH

Bye

R. Hale

C. Whitner

1ST

C. Whitner

T. Horn

Bye
_

T. Horn

_

Bye

Bye

542

ByeBye

C. Whitner

Fall 1:26

C. Scheiderer

_
T. Horn

Cael Whitner
PBG1

_Bye
541

Bye

589

Bye

Bye

591 Bye E. Chichka

Fall 2:23

Emmitt Chichka
UPA1

_

613

Dec 10-6

_

Bye

Bye

543 C. Scheiderer

ByeFall 0:47

C. Whitner

A. Donaldson

Bye

C. Scheiderer

Fall 2:19

_
A. Donaldson

Colton Scheiderer
PWCA

_
589 Bye 540 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 65

A. Zieminick

TF 20-3

A. Zieminick

A. Zabib 592
M. Shinaver

C. Holzhauer 547
M. Shinaver

Asher Duer

A. Duer

A. Zabib

B. Wendt

J. Hansel

Fall 2:00

614

571 Maximus Shinaver
GRL1

519SV-1 9-6

M. Shinaver _

Bye

TF 16-1

544

ByeFall 0:54

A. Zieminick
594

Bye

A. Zabib

Fall 0:44

Alex Zabib
THWA

_Fall 1:17

A. Zieminick

Bye

592Jonathan Intrieri
EAG2

A. Zieminick
546

J. Intrieri B. Wendt

TF 23-8

572 Beau Wendt
EWO3

520Fall 0:43

J. Intrieri
_

Bye

Fall 2:38

545 B. Wendt

A. Zabib

Bye
Bye

R. Kasmarcak

Fall 1:42

634

614
Ryan Kasmarcak

ROGA
_

A. Zabib

FF

Bye

Bye

635
615 A. Duer

636 Allie Zieminick
HBD23RD 5TH

E. Ramirez

A. Zieminick

J. Hansel

1ST

C. Mitchell

A. Duer

Bye
_

R. Kasmarcak

_

E. Ramirez

Bye

546
Elijah Ramirez

PBG1Bye

J. Hansel

Maj 11-2

J. Hansel

573 R.
Kasmarcak

John Hansel
OHCA

521Fall 0:27
545

TF 17-2

593

Bye

Bye

595 Bye C. Holzhauer

TF 17-0

Callum Holzhauer
DWC3

_

615

Maj 9-0

_

Bye

Bye

547 C. Mitchell

ByeMaj 13-0

C. Mitchell

A. Duer

Bye

C. Mitchell

Fall 0:46

_
A. Duer

Coltyn Mitchell
OTS2

_
593 Bye 544 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 70

T. Tilton

Dec 11-8

T. Tilton

B. Berry

B. Berry

Samuel Forsythe
FSWA

S. Forsythe

J. Alexander

G. McCoy

Fall 0:17

Braxton Berry
THWA

548

598

E. Kittinger

Fall 0:15

Emmett Kittinger
NWW2

Fall 1:00

J. Alexander

596 Fall 1:29

616

T. Tilton
Jarett Alexander

SEN3

549

638

Fall 2:29

597

Fall 0:09

637

S. Forsythe Bye

3RD

R. Gregory Jr

596

Bye T. Tilton

1ST

617

Tucker Tilton
PBG1

_

S. Forsythe

Fall 0:29

Dec 17-12

R. Gregory Jr _

R. Gregory Jr

Bye

597 G. McCoy

B. Berry
Ryan Gregory Jr

EWO3616

Bye

G. McCoy

TF 15-0

639

S. Forsythe
Gunner McCoy

WSW1

5505TH

617

Fall 4:06
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 75

R. Rambo

Dec 6-1

E. Kurth

L. Jenkins

L. Jenkins

Timothy Sealey
THWA

T. Sealey

T. Sealey

T. Sealey

Fall 0:34

Lukas Jenkins
TVY2

551

_

Bye

Fall 0:21

Rowan Rambo
PBG1

Bye

R. Rambo

599 Fall 0:07

618

E. Kurth Bye

_

641

Dec 8-4

600

Bye

640

R. Rambo
Zeb Hurst

ARC3

3RD

R. Rambo

599

Z. Hurst E. Kurth

1ST

619

Eddie Kurth
EAG2

552

Z. Hurst

FF

Dec 16-15

Z. Hurst _

Bye

Dec 14-11

600 C. Rydarowicz

L. Jenkins Bye618

Bye

C. Rydarowicz

Fall 0:17

642

Z. Hurst
Clark Rydarowicz

HBD2

_5TH

619

Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division II 85

R. Moody

Fall 0:37

L. Zakowski

L. Zakowski

Bye

Kyle Curto
HBD2

K. Curto

C. Marett

C. Marett

Fall 3:44

Bye

_

_

L. Zakowski

Bye

Luke Zakowski
GFF3

Bye

C. Marett

601 Fall 2:01

620

L. Earl
Colton Marett

EWC3

553

644

Maj 11-3

602

Fall 2:08

643

K. Curto
Enzo Simon

EAG2

3RD

R. Moody

601

R. Moody E. Simon

1ST

621

Roman Moody
EWO3

554

K. Curto

FF

Fall 2:32

R. Moody 603

Z. Shriner

TF 18-2

602 E. Simon

L. Earl
Zeke Shriner

BWW1620

Fall 0:22

L. Earl

Maj 21-9

645

K. Curto
Liam Earl

GEN3

5555TH

621

Fall 2:33
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 55

J. Harrison

Dec 10-4

L. Vitali

M. Webb 406
D. Overton

D. Overton 300
Bye

Everett Hess
PWCA

E. Hess

E. Hess

E. Hess

L. Wray

Fall 1:30

449

368
Bye

_Fall 2:43

M. Williams _

M. Williams

Bye

297Maximilian Williams
CRW3Dec 4-2

L. Vitali
408

Bye

D. Bork

Dec 5-2

David Bork
LEO1

216Dec 12-6

L. Stiriz

Maj 13-3

406Leo Vitali
ROGA

L. Vitali
299

L. Vitali L. Rowland

Dec 1-0

369 Levi Rowland
PPY2

217Maj 9-1

L. Vitali
301

D. Krisfalusy

Dec 8-3

298 M. Webb

M. Webb

Dean Krisfalusy
BOM2

Maj 18-4

M. Webb

Dec 7-2

471

449
Mylan Webb

BEAST1
218

M. Webb

Maj 9-0

C. Fowler

Fall 1:22

472
450 L. Rowland

473 Lane Stiriz
DWC33RD 5TH

C. Fowler

L. Stiriz

J. Harrison

1ST

J. Harrison

L. Rowland

Cole Fowler
219

L. Rowland

302

J. DeJesus

Fall 2:25

299
Julio DeJesus

WSW1Dec 7-6

J. Harrison

TF 18-2

L. Wray

370
L. Rowland

Jordan Harrison
OHCA

220Dec 10-7
298

Maj 11-0

407

K. Beck

Landon Wray
PBG1

409 K. Beck L. Wray

Maj 11-2

Kade Beck
PWCA

221

450

Dec 8-3

_

Bye

Fall 0:42

300 L. Wray

ByeFall 0:57

J. Harrison

D. Bork

Bye

D. Overton

Fall 0:48

371
D. Bork

Declan Overton
GFF3

_
407 Fall 0:43 297 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 60
Nash Varnes (AHL1)

N. Varnes

N. Varnes
Bye _ Bye 222

Corbin Gressley (NAN)
C. Gressley Fall 1:05

N. Varnes
Bye _ Bye

Tyson Malcolm (NBHA) 303
T. Malcolm Fall 2:45

Bye _
T. MalcolmBye 223

Giovanni Zambrana (OFW1)
G. Zambrana Fall 2:24

410 N. Legge
Luca Petracca (EWC3) 200 Fall 2:23

Declan Mitchell (DWC3)
D. Mitchell

N. Legge

Maj 9-1
Bye _ Bye 224

Ayden Woolum (HEW1)
N. Legge TF 17-1

N. Legge

474

Niles Legge (ANW3) 201 TF 17-0
Calhan Rader (PWCA) 304

C. Rader Dec 10-8
Bye _

S. HoustonBye 225
Bye

S. Houston TF 18-0 R. Rafferty

Maj 16-6
Steven Houston (JRP1) _ Bye

Ryder Viengmany (FDMA)
R. Viengmany

R. Viengmany

1ST
Bye _ Bye 226

Sammie Hammons (OCGA)
N. Kowalski Fall 1:02

R. Viengmany
Nathaniel Kowalski (PWCA) 202 Fall 0:16

Jack Patterson (WEWA) 305
J. Patterson Fall 2:14

Bye _
A. ZuercherBye 227

Bye
A. Zuercher TF 19-4

411 R. Rafferty
Andrew Zuercher (EAG2) _ Bye

Noah Asimakopoulos (BBWA)
N. Asimakopoulos

N. Asimakopoulos

Maj 9-0
Bye _ Bye 228

Kris Adams (PWCA)
S. Birt Maj 10-2

R. Rafferty
Seamus Birt (WSW1) 203 Fall 0:20

Jack Jordan (AVL1) 306
J. Jordan Fall 1:29

Jesse Tovar (EWO3) 204
R. RaffertyFall 2:55 229

Bye
R. Rafferty Fall 1:24

Ryan Rafferty (EAG2) _ Bye
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Division III 60
R. Viengmany

R. Viengmany 411
S. Birt

S. Houston 304
J. Jordan

J. Jordan 229
Bye _

451
372 _

ByeDec 7-5
S. Birt 307

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 2:19

T. Malcolm

Bye
Fall 2:30

S. Birt
S. Birt 228

Bye _412 281
L. PetraccaFall 0:58

T. Malcolm

Fall 2:00
_

L. Petracca 200

T. Malcolm

Bye

303
J. Patterson

J. Patterson 227
Bye _

T. Malcolm

373 282
A. WoolumDec 10-3

J. Patterson 308

FF
_

A. Woolum 201Bye

N. Varnes

FF

SV-1 12-9

N. Kowalski
N. Kowalski 226

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

N. Asimakopoulos

Dec 2-1

Bye

451

475
452 N. Varnes

4763RD 5TH

Bye _
S. Hammons

D. Mitchell

C. Rader
_

S. Hammons 202283 Bye

309

Maj 10-2 C. Rader 225
Bye _

N. Asimakopoulos
ByeFall 1:32

D. Mitchell
_

Bye _374
N. Asimakopoulos

_ Bye

N. Asimakopoulos

Dec 3-0
306

Bye D. Mitchell 224
Bye _

K. Adams

G. Zambrana

G. Zambrana
_

K. Adams 203

N. Asimakopoulos

413 284 Bye

452

Maj 9-0

310

Fall 1:38 G. Zambrana 223
J. Tovar 204

A. Zuercher
J. TovarTF 17-0

J. Tovar
_

Bye _Dec 3-0

N. Varnes
375

A. Zuercher
285 Bye

410 Maj 13-2 305 Dec 4-3 C. Gressley 222
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 65
Henry Fischer (CPWA)

H. Fischer

H. Fischer
Alvin Silva () 205 Fall 3:43 230

Isaac Hertzfeld (GRL1)
I. Hertzfeld Fall 2:41

H. Fischer
Bye _ Bye

Eli Erb (WKA2) 311
E. Erb Fall 3:39

Emilio Zambrana (OFW1) 206
C. BrinkFall 2:40 231

Bye
C. Brink Maj 13-5

414 H. Fischer
Colton Brink (WSW1) _ Bye
Colt Carlson (PWCA)

C. Carlson
C. Carlson

Maj 13-2
Bye _ Bye 232

Braxton Zupancic (DONA)
B. Zupancic Maj 19-7

C. Carlson

477

Maddix Fisher (EWO3) 207 Fall 1:23
Sabashton Carmody (LOG1) 312

S. Carmody Dec 15-9
Bye _

A. MuhammadBye 233
Bye

A. Muhammad TF 19-1 T. Lopez

Maj 14-0
Amare Muhammad (EWO3) _ Bye

Teddy Lopez (PBG1)
T. Lopez

T. Lopez

1ST
Bye _ Bye 234

Jaxson Danielski (EWO3)
J. Danielski Fall 1:10

T. Lopez
Bye _ Bye

Calvin Wright (ROGA) 313
C. Wright Fall 0:40

Colin Lutz (MVL1) 208
M. RiceFall 3:18 235

Bye
M. Rice Fall 3:26

415 T. Lopez
Mason Rice (CPWA) _ Bye

Emmett Lauber (ARC3)
E. Lauber

E. Lauber

Fall 2:48
Bye _ Bye 236

Brayden Liston (RIKA)
K. Schuller TF 21-3

A. Noel
Kannon Schuller (JOA2) 209 TF 19-4

Nicholas Nadeja (HBD2) 314
N. Nadeja Fall 3:12

Bye _
A. NoelBye 237

Kaydin Cotterman (EWO3)
A. Noel TF 16-0

Ayden Noel (CPWA) 210 Fall 0:34

javascript:viewProfile(491917138)
javascript:viewProfile(491917138)
javascript:viewProfile(491917138)
javascript:viewProfile(1120278135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(661419138)
javascript:viewProfile(661419138)
javascript:viewProfile(491917138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(33,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1583949138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1583949138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(53,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(491917138)
javascript:viewProfile(1583949138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(128894138)
javascript:viewProfile(128894138)
javascript:viewProfile(128894138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1414738138)
javascript:viewProfile(1414738138)
javascript:viewProfile(128894138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(59,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(424994138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(36,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(184345135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(184345135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:viewProfile(184345135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1022703135)
javascript:viewProfile(1022703135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1184681138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(39,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1184681138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1470843135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1470843135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(54,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1107712135)
javascript:viewProfile(1470843135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1094036135)
javascript:viewProfile(1094036135)
javascript:viewProfile(1094036135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1287710138)
javascript:viewProfile(1270951135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(42,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1270951135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1680338135)
javascript:viewProfile(1270951135)
javascript:viewProfile(1270951135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')


Division III 65
A. Muhammad

A. Noel 415
A. Muhammad

A. Muhammad 312
A. Silva

N. Nadeja 237
A. Silva 205

453
376 286

A. SilvaTF 16-1
K. Schuller 315

Dec 7-4
_

Bye _Dec 10-6

A. Muhammad

Bye
Dec 8-2

K. Schuller
K. Schuller 236

E. Zambrana 206416 287
E. ZambranaMaj 11-2

C. Brink

Fall 2:56
_

Bye _

C. Brink

Bye

311
C. Wright

C. Wright 235
Bye _

A. Noel

377 288
M. FisherDec 6-3

J. Danielski 316

Dec 7-1
_

M. Fisher 207Bye

A. Noel

Fall 0:28

Fall 2:58

J. Danielski
J. Danielski 234

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

A. Muhammad

Dec 8-3

Bye

453

478
454 B. Zupancic

4793RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

B. Zupancic

S. Carmody
_

Bye __ Bye

317

Bye S. Carmody 233
C. Lutz 208

B. Zupancic
C. LutzMaj 15-1

B. Zupancic
_

Bye _378
E. Lauber

289 Bye

B. Zupancic

Maj 11-3
314

Fall 0:31 B. Zupancic 232
Bye _

B. Liston

E. Erb

E. Erb
_

B. Liston 209

C. Carlson

417 290 Bye

454

Dec 14-8

318

TF 16-0 E. Erb 231
Bye _

M. Rice
K. CottermanFall 0:57

I. Hertzfeld
_

K. Cotterman 210TF 16-0

C. Carlson
379

M. Rice
291 Bye

414 Fall 0:30 313 Dec 5-0 I. Hertzfeld 230
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 68
Weston Jensen (EWC3)

W. Jensen

W. Jensen
Bye _ Bye 238

Jack McCall (MEN1)
J. McCall Maj 17-7

W. Jensen
Bye _ Bye

Colt Swickrath (PWCA) 319
C. Swickrath TF 17-1

Bye _
C. CarrishBye 239

Bye
C. Carrish Fall 1:53

418 L. Lape
Cody Carrish (MIRA) _ Bye

Devon Johnson (PPY2)
D. Johnson

K. St.claire

Fall 1:08
Bye _ Bye 240
Bye

K. St.claire Dec 4-3

L. Lape

480

Keagen St.claire (LEO1) _ Bye
Bye 320

D. Howard Fall 0:43
Damian Howard (PWCA) _

L. LapeBye 241
Bye

L. Lape Fall 0:31 L. Lape

Fall 3:30
Luke Lape (BBWA) _ Bye
Luca Hicks (STC2)

L. Hicks
L. Hicks

1ST
Killian Miller (DONA) 211 TF 15-0 242
Walker Merillat (ARC3)

W. Merillat Fall 0:26

L. Hicks
Bye _ Bye

Ike Evert (RMW2) 321
I. Evert Fall 1:13

Bye _
W. RauchBye 243

Bye
W. Rauch Maj 18-4

419 L. Hicks
Waylon Rauch (MVL1) _ Bye
Sterling Budd (PWCA)

S. Budd

I. Inks

Maj 14-5
Bye _ Bye 244
Bye

I. Inks TB-1 4-3

L. Tackett
Isaac Inks (PWCA) _ Bye

Bye 322
L. Mateo Fall 2:02

Logan Mateo (AHL1) _
L. TackettBye 245

Bye
L. Tackett Fall 4:00

Lincoln Tackett (KEY1) _ Bye
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Division III 68
L. Tackett

L. Tackett 419
K. St.claire

K. St.claire 320
L. Mateo

L. Mateo 245
Bye _

455
380 _

ByeDec 14-9
L. Mateo 323

Bye
_

Bye _Maj 8-0

K. St.claire

Bye
TF 18-3

S. Budd
S. Budd 244

Bye _420 _
ByeFall 0:42

C. Carrish

Bye
_

Bye _

C. Carrish

Bye

319
I. Evert

I. Evert 243
Bye _

K. St.claire

381 _
ByeDec 8-3

I. Evert 324

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

K. St.claire

Dec 5-4

Fall 0:34

W. Merillat
W. Merillat 242

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

W. Jensen

Maj 11-0

Bye

455

481
456 D. Johnson

4823RD 5TH

K. Miller 211
K. Miller

D. Johnson

K. Miller
_

Bye _292 Bye

325

Fall 1:32 D. Howard 241
Bye _

D. Johnson
ByeFall 0:38

D. Johnson
_

Bye _382
I. Inks

_ Bye

D. Johnson

Maj 11-0
322

Bye D. Johnson 240
Bye _

Bye

C. Swickrath

C. Swickrath
_

Bye _

W. Jensen

421 _ Bye

456

Fall 3:23

326

Bye C. Swickrath 239
Bye _

W. Rauch
ByeSV-1 12-9

J. McCall
_

Bye _Dec 7-3

W. Jensen
383

W. Rauch
_ Bye

418 Fall 1:43 321 Bye J. McCall 238
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 71
Brody Bogart (MIRA)

B. Bogart

B. Bogart
Bye _ Bye 246

Grayson Dlugos (CHW2)
G. Dlugos Fall 1:30

B. Bogart
Bye _ Bye

Christophe Wolfe () 327
C. Wolfe TF 17-0

Bye _
C. WolfeBye 247

Bye
G. Rayburn Fall 2:22

422 B. Bogart
Gavin Rayburn (GFF3) _ Bye
Cooper Agapiou (VBC3)

C. Agapiou
C. Agapiou

Maj 9-0
Bye _ Bye 248
Bye

G. Thomas TF 16-0

C. Smith

483

Gunner Thomas (OCGA) _ Bye
Colton Smith (DONA) 328

C. Smith Fall 2:26
Oliver Jenkins (PWCA) 212

C. SmithTF 18-0 249
Bye

B. Hoffmann Maj 14-1 T. Schrock

Dec 4-3
Bowen Hoffmann (EWO3) _ Bye

Graham Caudill (EWO3)
G. Caudill

G. Caudill

1ST
Bye _ Bye 250
Bye

C. Rozum Fall 0:25

G. Caudill
Caleb Rozum (PWCA) _ Bye
Noah Fillinger (DONA) 329

N. Fillinger Dec 1-0
Bye _

L. TraxlerBye 251
Lawson Traxler (PBG1)

L. Traxler Maj 12-0

423 T. Schrock
Braylon Wetzel (FDMA) 213 Dec 3-0

Owen Joseph (DIS1)
O. Joseph

O. Joseph

Dec 9-6
Bye _ Bye 252
Bye

G. Kash Fall 0:38

T. Schrock
George Kash (WSW1) _ Bye

Henry Intrieri (EAG2) 330
H. Intrieri Fall 3:47

Bye _
T. SchrockBye 253

Judah Roshon-Ferguson (MVL1)
T. Schrock Fall 1:21

Taylor Schrock (ARC3) 214 Fall 0:42
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Division III 71
G. Caudill

G. Caudill 423
C. Agapiou

C. Agapiou 328
H. Intrieri

H. Intrieri 253
Bye _

457
384 _

ByeFall 0:38
H. Intrieri 331

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 10-9

N. Fillinger

Bye
Fall 4:00

G. Kash
G. Kash 252

Bye _424 _
ByeTF 17-0

C. Wolfe

Bye
_

Bye _

N. Fillinger

Bye

327
N. Fillinger

N. Fillinger 251
Bye _

N. Fillinger

385 _
ByeMaj 9-0

N. Fillinger 332

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

N. Fillinger

Fall 2:58

TF 15-0

O. Jenkins
C. Rozum 250

O. Jenkins 212293
O. JenkinsFall 0:31

_
Bye _

G. Caudill

Maj 11-0

Bye

457

484
458 O. Joseph

4853RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

B. Hoffmann

B. Hoffmann
_

Bye __ Bye

333

Bye B. Hoffmann 249
Bye _

O. Joseph
B. WetzelFall 1:24

B. Wetzel
_

B. Wetzel 213386
O. Joseph

294 Bye

O. Joseph

Maj 10-0
330

Fall 0:31 G. Thomas 248
Bye _

Bye

G. Dlugos

G. Rayburn
_

Bye _

C. Smith

425 _ Bye

458

TB-1 2-1

334

Bye G. Rayburn 247
Bye _

L. Traxler
J. Roshon-FergusonMaj 15-2

G. Dlugos
_

J. Roshon-Ferguson 214Dec 4-1

C. Smith
387

L. Traxler
295 Bye

422 Maj 11-1 329 Fall 0:34 G. Dlugos 246
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 75

L. Vieira

Fall 0:11

L. Vieira

L. Vieira 426
T. Meiring

T. Meiring 338
Bye

Lyric Vieira
GFF3

L. Vieira

L. Vieira

D. Friedmann

D. Friedmann

Fall 1:59

459

388
Bye

_Dec 5-4

B. Richards _

B. Richards

Bye

335Eddie Barnette
PPY2Fall 1:00

T. Meiring
428

Bye

E. Barnette

Fall 0:54

Bentley Richards
EWO3

254Maj 11-0

L. Saleh

Fall 1:29

426Carter McClellan
NWW2

L. Saleh
337

K. Schnitkey C. McClellan

TF 15-0

389 Kayne Schnitkey
ARC3

255Fall 4:00

K. Schnitkey
339

J. Maher

Fall 3:52

336 D. Friedmann

T. Meiring

Jackson Maher
Fall 1:50

D. Friedmann

Fall 1:11

486

459
Daniel Friedmann

WSW1
256

T. Meiring

TB-1 2-1

J. Bober

Fall 0:18

487
460 E. Walter

488 Jacob Bober
KEY13RD 5TH

J. Bober

C. Pryor

C. Pryor

1ST

C. McClellan

C. McClellan

Colten Pryor
STR1

257

C. McClellan

340

C. Work

TF 16-0

337

Connor WorkDec 9-2

L. Saleh

SV-1 7-4

C. Pryor

390
C. McClellan

Laith Saleh
BTWA

258TF 19-2
336

Fall 0:42

427

H. Kessler

Hayes Kessler
TOM2

429 H. Kessler E. Walter

Fall 3:34

Easton Walter
CAR3

259

460

Fall 2:53

341

T. Mutchler

TF 16-0

338 E. Walter
Tommy Mutchler

NWW2Maj 12-4

E. Walter

H. Kessler

Dec 4-3

T. Meiring

Maj 9-0

391
E. Barnette

Troy Meiring
DWC3

260
427 Dec 10-3 335 Dec 6-2
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 80

B. Buchanan

TF 22-6

T. Gordon

T. Gordon 430
S. Goffena

G. Roszman 345
Bye

Maddux Balawajder
PWCA

M. Balawajder

M. Balawajder

M. Balawajder

M. Balawajder

Dec 8-4

461

392
Bye

_Fall 2:39

S. Goffena _

S. Goffena

Bye

342Nolan Howard
JOA2Dec 9-4

S. Goffena
432

Bye

N. Howard

TF 15-0

Sampson Goffena
SID1

261Maj 8-0

K. Short

Fall 2:57

430Talon Gordon
MED1

K. Short
344

B. Schubert T. Gordon

Fall 1:19

393 Brice Schubert
STC2

262Maj 13-4

K. Clouse
346

K. Clouse

Fall 1:11

343 T. Gordon

S. Goffena

Keegan Clouse
MVL1

Dec 8-4

K. Fetter

Fall 1:25

489

461
Kohen Fetter

TSWA
263

K. Gibson

Maj 12-0

Bye

Fall 1:08

490
462 K. Gibson

491 Killian Gibson
KEY13RD 5TH

G. Stevens

K. Gibson

K. Gibson

1ST

B. Buchanan

B. Buchanan

Bye
_

K. Fetter

_

G. Stevens

Bye

344
Garrett Stevens

LBC3Bye

K. Short

TF 15-0

P. Stroh

394
K. Fetter

Knox Short
DWC3

264Fall 0:49
343

Fall 1:26

431

B. Buchanan

Noah Whitling
HHY1

433 N. Whitling G. Roszman

Dec 8-4

Geno Roszman
EAG2

265

462

Maj 12-1

347

B. Buchanan

Fall 0:43

345 P. Stroh
Bryson Buchanan

TEC2Fall 2:17

K. Gibson

B. Buchanan

Fall 0:55

P. Stroh

TF 18-2

395
N. Howard

Parker Stroh
NWW2

266
431 Fall 0:32 342 Fall 1:22
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 85
Cameron Weible (DWC3)

C. Weible

C. Weible
Bye _ Bye 267
Bye

N. Scaglia Fall 1:10

C. Weible
Nicholas Scaglia (NAN) _ Bye

Ronin Hoffman () 348
R. Hoffman Maj 11-1

Bye _
R. HoffmanBye 268

Bye
W. Nippert TF 17-0

434 L. Smith
Wyatt Nippert (STC2) _ Bye
Lincoln Smith (GFF3)

L. Smith
L. Smith

TF 16-0
Bye _ Bye 269

Rhett McElroy (PWCA)
R. McElroy Fall 0:28

L. Smith

492

Bye _ Bye
Cooper Nauman (BGB2) 349

C. Nauman Fall 1:08
Bye _

M. ZorichakBye 270
David Eichenseer (OCGA)

M. Zorichak Fall 0:36 L. Smith

Maj 12-3
Michael Zorichak (MEN1) 215 Fall 1:29

McCoy Mager (AHL1)
M. Mager

M. Mager

1ST
Bye _ Bye 271

Haidyn Lotts (HBD2)
H. Lotts Fall 0:27

M. Mager
Bye _ Bye
Bye 350

S. Dodson TF 19-2
Sapphyra Dodson (PPY2) _

S. DodsonBye 272
Bye

C. Moore Maj 20-8

435 M. Mager
Colton Moore (OAK3) _ Bye
Noah Goffena (SID1)

N. Goffena

J. Everett

Dec 13-9
Bye _ Bye 273
Bye

J. Everett Dec 9-8

J. Everett
Jayden Everett (PPY2) _ Bye

Bye 351
H. Jarvis Fall 2:49

Hudson Jarvis () _
E. StrohBye 274

Bye
E. Stroh Fall 1:23

Elliott Stroh (NWW2) _ Bye
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Division III 85
M. Zorichak

J. Everett 435
M. Zorichak

M. Zorichak 349
H. Jarvis

H. Jarvis 274
Bye _

463
396 _

ByeDec 4-3
N. Goffena 352

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 12-11

M. Zorichak

Bye
Fall 1:26

N. Goffena
N. Goffena 273

Bye _436 _
ByeFall 1:27

R. Hoffman

Bye
_

Bye _

D. Eichenseer

Bye

348
C. Moore

C. Moore 272
Bye _

J. Everett

397 _
ByeDec 6-5

D. Eichenseer 353

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

C. Weible

FF

TF 17-1

D. Eichenseer
H. Lotts 271

Bye _296
D. EichenseerFall 0:38

_
D. Eichenseer 215

E. Stroh

MFF

Bye

463

493
464 C. Weible

4943RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

C. Nauman

C. Nauman
_

Bye __ Bye

354

Bye C. Nauman 270
Bye _

E. Stroh
ByeFall 0:49

R. McElroy
_

Bye _398
E. Stroh

_ Bye

E. Stroh

TF 18-0
351

Bye R. McElroy 269
Bye _

Bye

W. Nippert

W. Nippert
_

Bye _

E. Stroh

437 _ Bye

464

Fall 1:51

355

Bye W. Nippert 268
Bye _

S. Dodson
ByeFall 0:57

N. Scaglia
_

Bye _Dec 6-0

C. Weible
399

S. Dodson
_ Bye

434 Maj 10-0 350 Bye N. Scaglia 267
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 95

L. Caponi

Dec 9-2

L. Caponi

L. Caponi 438
C. Kemp

C. Kemp 359
Bye

Kai Chilcote
EAG2

K. Chilcote

K. Chilcote

K. Chilcote

K. Chilcote

Fall 1:28

465

400
Bye

_Maj 11-0

L. Forsythe _

L. Forsythe

Bye

356Liam Forsythe
FSWADec 7-0

C. Kemp
440

Bye

W. Luthman

Fall 1:12

Wyatt Luthman
ANW3

275Maj 16-6

C. Flynn

TF 20-4

438Tanner Zenowicz
RMW2

C. Flynn
358

Bye T. Zenowicz

Fall 0:57

401
Bye

_Fall 1:58

B. Shriner
_

B. Shriner

Bye

357 L. Caponi

C. Kemp

Beckett Shriner
BWW1

Bye

L. Caponi

Maj 10-2

495

465
Lucca Caponi

EWC3
276

W. Luthman

Dec 10-9

Bye

Fall 0:47

496
466 W. Luthman

497 Connor Bowen
WAD13RD 5TH

K. Andrews

C. Bowen

C. Bowen

1ST

C. Bowen

W. Luthman

Bye
_

T. Zenowicz

_

K. Andrews

Bye

358
Charles Flynn

MEN1Bye

C. Flynn

Fall 2:19

J. Williams

402
T. Zenowicz

Korben Andrews
MVL1

277Fall 1:33
357

Maj 13-0

439

C. McLeod

Caleb Kemp
MP1

441 Bye C. Kemp

Fall 0:34

Bye
_

466

Fall 0:28

_

C. McLeod

Bye

359 J. Williams
Calvin McLeod

GEN2Dec 11-4

C. Bowen

W. Luthman

Bye

J. Williams

Dec 5-1

403
W. Luthman

James Williams
GFF3

278
439 TF 15-0 356 TF 17-0

javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1730840135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1730840135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1730840135)
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1550156135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(666606138)
javascript:viewProfile(666606138)
javascript:viewProfile(666606138)
javascript:viewProfile(666606138)
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1806711135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1120830135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1806711135)
javascript:viewProfile(666606138)
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:viewProfile(1806711135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1868241135)
javascript:viewProfile(1806711135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 110

J. McLaughlin

Fall 1:37

J. McLaughlin

J. McLaughlin 442
B. Hellenthal

B. Hellenthal 363
Bye

Levi Setty
GFF3

L. Setty

L. Setty

L. Setty

L. Setty

Fall 0:50

467

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

360Isaac Hurst
ARC3Fall 1:56

B. Hellenthal
444

Bye

I. Hurst

Fall 0:31

Bye
_Fall 1:36

T. Ruffer

Bye

442
Chase Huddle

G. Christman
362

Bye C. Huddle

Maj 11-0

404
Bye

_Fall 0:11

G. Christman
_

G. Christman

Bye

361 J. McLaughlin

B. Hellenthal

George Christman
WSW1

Bye

J. McLaughlin

Fall 1:58

498

467
Jacob McLaughlin

MYW1
279

C. Huddle

SV-1 6-3

Bye

FF

499
468 C. Huddle

500 Abram Devore
KEY13RD 5TH

Bye

A. Devore

A. Devore

1ST

A. Devore

C. Huddle

Bye
_

C. Huddle

_

Bye

Bye

362

ByeBye

T. Ruffer

Fall 0:49

D. Johnson

_
C. Huddle

Ty Ruffer
ARC3

_Bye
361

Bye

443

Bye

Bye

445 Bye D. Johnson

Fall 1:25

Danny Johnson
STR1

_

468

Dec 4-1

_

Bye

Bye

363 D. Johnson

ByeFall 1:52

A. Devore

I. Hurst

Bye

B. Hellenthal

Fall 1:01

_
I. Hurst

Bradley Hellenthal
BWW1

_
443 Bye 360 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 130

J. Miller

Fall 1:57

D. Keezer

J. Krajcik

J. Krajcik

Rocco Bush
CPWA

R. Bush

R. Bush

R. Bush

Dec 9-3

Jacob Krajcik
PRT1

364

448

S. Renfro

Fall 0:48

John Miller
SWC3

Fall 0:40

J. Miller

446 Fall 0:43

469

D. Keezer
Stone Renfro

RMW2

365

502

Fall 0:58

447

Fall 0:45

501

J. Miller
Colton Arrowood

CWA1

3RD

J. Miller

446

Bye C. Arrowood

1ST

470

Bye

_

J. Krajcik

Fall 1:24

Fall 1:38

C. McLeod _

C. McLeod

Bye

447 C. Arrowood

J. Krajcik
Corbin McLeod

PWCA469

Bye

D. Keezer

Fall 0:11

503

C. McLeod
Dominik Keezer

ARC3

3665TH

470

Fall 0:53
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division III 160
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Charles
Sosbe
EWO3

Briggs
Knopick
TDWA

Briggs
Knopick
TDWA

Briggs
Knopick
TDWA

Briggs
Knopick
TDWA

280

Charles
Sosbe
EWO3

367 405Fall 3:59 OT 10-6

B. Knopick (TDWA)
1ST

C. Sosbe (EWO3)
2ND
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 65

S. Smith

Dec 15-12

S. Smith

S. Smith 955
W. Wott

N. Hamilton 864
Bye

Boone Taylor
EWO3

B. Taylor

B. Taylor

B. Taylor

B. Taylor

Dec 3-0

1001

926
Bye

_Fall 2:43

W. Wott _

W. Wott

Bye

861Declan Ashofteh
AVL1Dec 7-3

A. Hamilton
957

Bye

D. Ashofteh

Maj 14-0

Weston Wott
FDMA

807Dec 10-8

A. Hamilton

Maj 10-0

955Symon Smith
FDMA

A. Hamilton
863

Bye S. Smith

Fall 2:23

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

862 S. Smith

A. Hamilton

Bye
Bye

L. Gray

Maj 13-1

1025

1001
Liam Gray

DWC3
_

D. Ashofteh

Dec 7-6

Bye

Bye

1026
1002 D. Ashofteh

1027 Ethan Williams
STC23RD 5TH

Bye

E. Williams

E. Williams

1ST

E. Williams

D. Ashofteh

Bye
_

L. Gray

_

Bye

Bye

863

ByeBye

A. Hamilton

Fall 0:46

J. Koons

_
L. Gray

Alexander Hamilton
OFW1

_Bye
862

Bye

956

Bye

Nicholas Hamilton
OFW1

958 Bye N. Hamilton

Fall 0:47

Bye
_

1002

Fall 2:34

_

Bye

Bye

864 J. Koons

ByeFall 2:47

E. Williams

D. Ashofteh

Bye

J. Koons

Fall 0:22

_
D. Ashofteh

Jackson Koons
GFF3

_
956 Bye 861 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 70

L. Scott

Dec 9-3

L. Scott

E. Cahill 959
J. Kuhlman

J. Kuhlman 868
Bye

Jack Schifer
PWCA

J. Schifer

J. Schifer

J. Schifer

G. Saxton

Dec 5-0

1003

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

865Landon Hardman
HBD2Dec 5-0

L. Scott
961

Bye

L. Hardman

Fall 4:17

Bye
_Fall 1:42

L. Scott

Bye

959Kamden Gossett
STC2

L. Scott
867

Bye K. Gossett

Dec 5-4

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

866 E. Cahill

E. Cahill

Bye
Bye

E. Cahill

Dec 4-0

1028

1003
Elijah Cahill

CPWA
_

K. Gossett

FF

C. Hicks

Bye

1029
1004 K. Gossett

1030 Logan Scott
EAG23RD 5TH

C. Hicks

L. Scott

C. Hawley

1ST

C. Hawley

K. Gossett

Cayden Hicks
808

K. Gossett

_

Bye

TF 16-0

867

ByeBye

C. Hawley

SV-1 11-8

G. Saxton

927
K. Gossett

Caden Hawley
STOA

_TB-1 2-1
866

Bye

960

Bye

Jack Kuhlman
WSW1

962 Bye J. Kuhlman

Dec 8-2

Bye
_

1004

Dec 5-3

_

Bye

Bye

868 G. Saxton

ByeFall 0:23

C. Hawley

L. Hardman

Bye

G. Saxton

Maj 13-0

_
L. Hardman

Gavin Saxton
BEL3

_
960 Bye 865 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 75
Bowen Gardner (PWCA)

B. Gardner

B. Gardner
Bye _ Bye 809

Michael Pitoscia (HBD2)
M. Pitoscia Fall 0:22

B. Gardner
Bye _ Bye

Carson McKinney (RIV1) 869
C. McKinney Fall 0:48

Bye _
C. McKinneyBye 810

Bye
A. Williams Maj 8-0

963 B. Gardner
Abel Williams (STC2) _ Bye

Benjamin Mackenzie (MED1)
B. Mackenzie

J. Evert

TF 17-0
Keylen Barnhart (PPY2) 800 Dec 2-0 811

Bye
J. Evert Dec 5-3

J. Evert

1031

Jake Evert (PBG1) _ Bye
Mikah Sweeney (AHL1) 870

M. Sweeney Fall 1:30
Bye _

K. ComptonBye 812
Bye

K. Compton Dec 11-7 B. Gardner

Fall 0:34
Kamdyn Compton (DWA) _ Bye

Miller Burdette (EWO3)
M. Burdette

M. Burdette

1ST
Bye _ Bye 813
Bye

S. McGhee Fall 2:06

M. Burdette
Silas McGhee (CFEA) _ Bye
Rayven Holland (NAN) 871

R. Holland Fall 1:58
Bye _

K. GrahamBye 814
Landon Menezes Reynold (OCGA)

K. Graham Fall 1:00

964 M. Burdette
Kayden Graham (AHL1) 801 Maj 11-0

Markus Molina (EWO3)
M. Molina

M. Molina

Fall 2:10
Colton Simon (CPWA) 802 Fall 3:52 815

Bye
J. Root Fall 3:54

M. Molina
James Root (DIS1) _ Bye

Tanner Schwerer (PPY2) 872
T. Schwerer Dec 11-4

Bye _
N. JacobsBye 816

Bye
N. Jacobs TF 20-3

Nolan Jacobs (RMW2) _ Bye
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Division IV 75
M. Molina

M. Molina 964
K. Compton

K. Compton 870
T. Schwerer

T. Schwerer 816
Bye _

1005
928 _

ByeDec 5-3
J. Root 873

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 6-3

K. Compton

Bye
Fall 1:27

J. Root
J. Root 815

Bye _965 _
ByeMaj 11-3

C. McKinney

Bye
_

Bye _

S. McGhee

Bye

869
K. Barnhart

R. Holland 814
K. Barnhart 800

K. Compton

929 855
K. BarnhartFall 1:39

S. McGhee 874

Fall 1:16
_

Bye _Bye

J. Evert

Dec 7-0

Maj 13-0

S. McGhee
S. McGhee 813

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

B. Mackenzie

Fall 0:42

Bye

1005

1032
1006 J. Evert

10333RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

B. Mackenzie

M. Sweeney
_

Bye __ Bye

875

Bye M. Sweeney 812
Bye _

B. Mackenzie
L. Menezes ReynoldDec 6-0

B. Mackenzie
_

L. Menezes Reynold 801930
N. Jacobs

856 Bye

B. Mackenzie

Maj 9-0
872

Fall 2:51 B. Mackenzie 811
C. Simon 802

C. Simon

M. Pitoscia

C. Simon
_

Bye _

B. Mackenzie

966 857 Bye

1006

Dec 6-3

876

Dec 8-3 A. Williams 810
Bye _

K. Graham
ByeFall 0:30

M. Pitoscia
_

Bye _Dec 6-2

J. Evert
931

K. Graham
_ Bye

963 TF 17-0 871 Bye M. Pitoscia 809
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 80

L. Beck

TF 15-0

B. Campbell

B. Rogers 967
B. Campbell

B. Campbell 880
B. Dunham

Henry Gorski
WSW1

H. Gorski

H. Gorski

H. Gorski

T. Carrish

Maj 9-0

1007

932 Brantley Dunham
LAC3

817Fall 2:53

A. Ferencz 881

A. Ferencz

Fall 1:01

877Julian Deanda
EWO3Dec 6-5

B. Campbell
969

TF 15-0

J. Deanda

Maj 10-0

Aiden Ferencz
PBW2

818Fall 2:58

R. Swisher

Dec 3-0

967Bronson Rogers
BKV1

R. Swisher
879

C. Ferow B. Rogers

Dec 5-0

933 Chase Ferow
OTS2

819TF 18-2

C. Ferow
882

S. Meteiver

Maj 11-0

878 B. Rogers

B. Rogers

Salis Meteiver
STR1

Maj 10-0

M. Merillat

Dec 4-0

1034

1007
Monte Merillat

ARC3
820

B. Rogers

Fall 0:42

C. Brunsman

Fall 1:09

1035
1008 M. Merillat

1036 Landen Beck
PWCA3RD 5TH

C. Brunsman

L. Beck

L. Beck

1ST

L. Beck

M. Merillat

Cooper Brunsman
JRP1

821

M. Merillat

883

X. Nauman

TF 17-1

879
Xavier Nauman

LWO1Maj 13-1

R. Swisher

Maj 15-3

T. Carrish

934
M. Merillat

Ryder Swisher
CFEA

822SV-1 6-3
878

TF 17-1

968

C. Blankenshi

Braxton Campbell
CPWA

970 N. Nash B. Campbell

Maj 13-1

Nolan Nash
PWCA

823

1008

Dec 4-0

884

C. Blankenshi

Fall 1:30

880 T. Carrish
Callen Blankenship

MVL1Fall 1:50

L. Beck

J. Deanda

TB-1 8-7

T. Carrish

Fall 2:37

935
J. Deanda

Tyler Carrish
MIRA

824
968 Fall 2:55 877 Fall 1:59
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 85
Mason Collins (EAG2)

M. Collins

M. Collins
Bye _ Bye 825
Bye

N. Embrey TF 23-4

X. Wear
Nelson Embrey () _ Bye

Steven Imbrogno (ROGA) 885
S. Imbrogno Dec 4-3

Bye _
X. WearBye 826

Bye
X. Wear Maj 8-0

971 A. Turner
Xander Wear (PWCA) _ Bye
Rolan Hoppel (BEA2)

R. Hoppel
R. Hoppel

Fall 2:46
Bye _ Bye 827
Bye

W. Oldham TF 15-0

A. Turner

1037

Weston Oldham (PWCA) _ Bye
Owen Wetzel (CHW2) 886

O. Wetzel Fall 2:18
Bye _

A. TurnerBye 828
Bye

A. Turner Fall 0:49 B. Sterner

Maj 9-1
Aiden Turner (BKV1) _ Bye

Grayson Holzhauer (DWC3)
G. Holzhauer

G. Holzhauer

1ST
Bye _ Bye 829

Lincoln Harpster (JOA2)
L. Harpster Fall 2:53

C. Miller
Bye _ Bye

Clayton Miller (EWO3) 887
C. Miller Maj 10-0

Bye _
C. MillerBye 830

Bye
B. Rollison TF 16-0

972 B. Sterner
Brantley Rollison () _ Bye

Niko Kokkas (WSW1)
N. Kokkas

C. Fiumano

Fall 0:32
Bye _ Bye 831

Luke Morningstar (AVL1)
C. Fiumano Maj 10-2

B. Sterner
Collin Fiumano (PWCA) 803 TF 22-3

Eli Hertzfeld (GRL1) 888
E. Hertzfeld TF 20-2

Bye _
B. SternerBye 832

Bye
B. Sterner Fall 0:58

Barrett Sterner (GFF3) _ Bye
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Division IV 85
C. Miller

C. Miller 972
R. Hoppel

R. Hoppel 886
E. Hertzfeld

E. Hertzfeld 832
Bye _

1009
936 _

ByeTF 17-0
N. Kokkas 889

Bye
_

Bye _Dec 1-0

M. Collins

Bye
Maj 14-0

N. Kokkas
N. Kokkas 831

Bye _973 _
ByeMaj 9-0

M. Collins

Bye
_

Bye _

M. Collins

Bye

885
B. Rollison

B. Rollison 830
Bye _

M. Collins

937 _
ByeMaj 11-0

B. Rollison 890

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

X. Wear

Fall 1:56

Fall 2:33

L. Harpster
L. Harpster 829

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

C. Miller

TF 17-0

Bye

1009

1038
1010 X. Wear

10393RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

O. Wetzel

O. Wetzel
_

Bye __ Bye

891

Bye O. Wetzel 828
Bye _

C. Fiumano
ByeTF 19-4

W. Oldham
_

Bye _938
C. Fiumano

_ Bye

S. Imbrogno

TF 16-1
888

Bye W. Oldham 827
Bye _

L. Morningstar

S. Imbrogno

S. Imbrogno
_

L. Morningstar 803

S. Imbrogno

974 858 Bye

1010

Maj 13-0

892

Maj 8-0 S. Imbrogno 826
Bye _

S. Imbrogno
ByeFall 1:44

N. Embrey
_

Bye _TB-1 1-0

X. Wear
939

G. Holzhauer
_ Bye

971 Dec 6-3 887 Bye N. Embrey 825
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 90

A. Watson

Maj 16-4

S. Donnelly

C. Brown 975
S. Donnelly

S. Donnelly 896
Bye

Jason Fischer
CPWA

J. Fischer

J. Fischer

J. Fischer

J. Fischer

Dec 4-3

1011

940
Bye

_Fall 2:26

G. Okonski _

G. Okonski

Bye

893Gavin Okonski
EWO3Dec 6-3

S. Donnelly
977

Bye

O. Neff

TF 15-0

Owen Neff
LOU1

833Maj 8-0

A. Hunziker

TF 18-0

975Colton Craddock
MED1

A. Hunziker
895

Bye C. Craddock

Dec 7-1

941
Bye

_TF 17-1

A. Evert
_

A. Evert

Bye

894 C. Brown

C. Brown

Axel Evert
RMW2

Bye

C. Brown

Fall 2:05

1040

1011
Carson Brown

JRP1
834

C. Brown

Maj 9-0

J. Mesnard

Fall 0:39

1041
1012 O. Neff

1042 Hunter Turner
BKV13RD 5TH

J. Mesnard

H. Turner

H. Turner

1ST

A. Watson

O. Neff

Jase Mesnard
835

C. Craddock

_

Bye

TF 15-0

895

ByeBye

A. Hunziker

TF 15-0

H. Turner

942
C. Craddock

Aj Hunziker
PRW1

_Fall 1:55
894

Bye

976

B. Boystel

Blake Boystel
KRI2

978 B. Boystel A. Watson

Dec 11-4

Amari Watson
THWA

836

1012

Fall 2:15

897

A. Kohli

TF 18-2

896 A. Watson
Anson Kohli

BLU3Maj 17-7

A. Watson

O. Neff

Fall 0:49

S. Donnelly

Maj 15-6

943
O. Neff

Shelton Donnelly
GFF3

837
976 Fall 0:21 893 Fall 0:46
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 95

J. Houston

Fall 2:55

J. Carey

J. Carey 979
C. Sowers

C. Sowers 901
B. Shimko

Dominic Pizzuli
WSW1

D. Pizzuli

D. Pizzuli

D. Pizzuli

D. Pizzuli

Dec 5-2

1013

944 Bryce Shimko
MYW1

838Maj 12-0

B. Shimko 902

C. Fairall

Fall 1:52

898Angel Flores
PBG1Dec 5-2

C. Sowers
981

Fall 1:41

A. Flores

TF 22-6

Chase Fairall
GEN3

839Fall 1:00

J. McLeod

Dec 7-0

979Hudsyn Mitchell
OTS2

J. McLeod
900

Bye H. Mitchell

Fall 1:15

945
Bye

_Fall 0:41

J. Gatti
_

J. Gatti

Bye

899 J. Carey

C. Sowers

Joey Gatti
BKV1

Bye

J. Carey

Fall 2:40

1043

1013
James Carey

OFW1
840

C. Sowers

Fall 1:40

G. Wolfe

Fall 2:11

1044
1014 H. Mitchell

1045 Jack Houston
AVL13RD 5TH

G. Wolfe

J. Houston

J. Houston

1ST

J. Houston

H. Mitchell

Gabriel Wolfe
841

H. Mitchell

_

Bye

Fall 0:37

900

ByeBye

J. McLeod

TF 16-0

C. Purcell

946
H. Mitchell

James McLeod
GEN2

_TF 15-0
899

Bye

980

C. Rader

Connor Rader
PBG1

982 C. Rader C. Purcell

Maj 12-0

Cael Purcell
BEAST1

842

1014

Fall 0:24

903

K. Ramirez

Fall 2:54

901 C. Purcell
Cael Sowers

MOH3Dec 6-1

J. Houston

A. Flores

Maj 13-4

C. Sowers

Maj 16-3

947
A. Flores

Kyler Ramirez
GEN3

843
980 Maj 11-0 898 TF 21-3
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 100
Ethan Rafferty (EAG2)

E. Rafferty

E. Rafferty
Bye _ Bye 844
Bye

N. Misiewicz Fall 1:58

E. Rafferty
Nick Misiewicz (OFW1) _ Bye

Achilles Demas (BEAST1) 904
A. Demas Fall 2:31

Bye _
A. DemasBye 845

Jayson Fletcher (CHW2)
T. Bowen Fall 0:59

983 E. Rafferty
Tyler Bowen (WAD1) 804 Fall 2:00
Colton Petznick (EWC3)

C. Petznick
C. Petznick

Maj 12-2
Bye _ Bye 846
Bye

O. Stevens Fall 0:28

H. Smith

1046

Owen Stevens (LBC3) _ Bye
Nolan Wright (ROGA) 905

N. Wright TB-1 4-3
Bye _

H. SmithBye 847
Bye

H. Smith TF 18-0 E. Rafferty

TF 16-1
Hunter Smith (DWC3) _ Bye

Jax Ayars (MIRA)
J. Ayars

J. Ayars

1ST
Bye _ Bye 848
Bye

J. Happ Maj 16-2

J. Ayars
Jude Happ (WFL2) _ Bye

Dexter Swickrath (PWCA) 906
D. Swickrath TF 15-0

Zakary Alexander (SEN3) 805
Q. ClemensFall 2:34 849

Bye
Q. Clemens Dec 10-9

984 D. Silver
Quentin Clemens (OTS2) _ Bye
Aiden Daughters (MYW1)

A. Daughters

A. Daughters

Dec 6-2
Bye _ Bye 850
Bye

R. Strosnider Fall 2:07

D. Silver
Reid Strosnider (STOA) _ Bye

Bye 907
K. Cummins TF 19-1

Kelton Cummins (OCAA) _
D. SilverBye 851

Bye
D. Silver Fall 1:09

Daniel Silver (GFF3) _ Bye
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Division IV 100
A. Demas

J. Ayars 984
C. Petznick

C. Petznick 905
K. Cummins

K. Cummins 851
Bye _

1015
948 _

ByeTF 17-1
K. Cummins 908

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 1:24

A. Demas

Bye
Maj 10-1

R. Strosnider
R. Strosnider 850

Bye _985 859
J. FletcherMaj 9-0

A. Demas

Maj 12-3
_

J. Fletcher 804

A. Demas

Bye

904
D. Swickrath

D. Swickrath 849
Bye _

J. Ayars

949 _
ByeTF 19-2

J. Happ 909

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

T. Bowen

Dec 3-1

Maj 15-2

J. Happ
J. Happ 848

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

A. Demas

Dec 6-5

Bye

1015

1047
1016 T. Bowen

10483RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

Z. Alexander

N. Wright
_

Bye __ Bye

910

Bye N. Wright 847
Z. Alexander 805

A. Daughters
Z. AlexanderDec 7-0

Z. Alexander
_

Bye _950
A. Daughters

860 Bye

T. Bowen

Fall 1:26
907

Fall 0:49 O. Stevens 846
Bye _

Bye

T. Bowen

T. Bowen
_

Bye _

H. Smith

986 _ Bye

1016

Dec 8-2

911

Bye T. Bowen 845
Bye _

T. Bowen
ByeFall 1:14

N. Misiewicz
_

Bye _Dec 7-0

H. Smith
951

Q. Clemens
_ Bye

983 Dec 6-1 906 Bye N. Misiewicz 844
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 110

T. Metzger

Fall 1:48

C. Boyle

C. Boyle 987
K. Bragg

K. Bragg 915
C. Moore

Bryson Slider
GWRA

B. Slider

B. Slider

B. Slider

B. Slider

Fall 0:57

1017

952
Cael Moore

852Fall 0:37

C. Moore _

Bye

TF 16-0

912

ByeTF 20-1

K. Bragg
989

Bye

N. Fath

Fall 1:13

Noah Fath
DWA

_Dec 11-9

S. Brookes

Bye

987Jordan Brown
BBWA

J. Ketterman
914

Bye J. Brown

TF 18-1

953
Bye

_Dec 11-6

J. Ketterman
_

J. Ketterman

Bye

913 C. Boyle

K. Bragg

Jay Gordon Ketterman
Bye

C. Boyle

Dec 7-2

1049

1017
Connor Boyle

EAG2
853

J. Brown

Fall 2:25

J. Pixley

Dec 16-9

1050
1018 J. Brown

1051 Simon Brookes
MSQA3RD 5TH

J. Pixley

S. Brookes

R. Castrigano

1ST

T. Metzger

J. Brown

Jayden Pixley
BBWA

854

J. Brown

_

Bye

Maj 15-2

914

ByeBye

R. Castrigano

Fall 1:25

R. Castrigano

954
J. Brown Rudy Castrigano

_Dec 8-1
913

Bye

988

Bye

Kai Bragg
BEX2

990 Bye K. Bragg

Fall 0:56

Bye
_

1018

Fall 0:41

_

Bye

Bye

915 T. Metzger

ByeFall 1:25

T. Metzger

N. Fath

Bye

T. Metzger

Fall 2:41

_
N. Fath

Toby Metzger
AVL1

_
988 Bye 912 Bye
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 120

N. Merritt

Fall 0:09

N. Merritt

N. Merritt

N. Merritt

Bradyn Pagac
PWCA

B. Pagac

B. Pagac

P. Shaw

Fall 2:15

Nolan Merritt

916

993

P. Healy

Fall 3:29

Parker Healy
NLO3

Fall 0:31

M. Barnes

991 Maj 10-1

1019

B. Howe
Matthew Barnes

BWW1

917

1053

Fall 0:27

992

Maj 10-1

1052

M. Barnes
Bennett Howe

LCW3

3RD

M. Barnes

991

Bye B. Howe

1ST

1020

Bye

_

C. Taylor

Fall 2:14

Dec 7-6

C. Taylor _

C. Taylor

Bye

992 P. Shaw

B. Howe
Coby Taylor

BWW11019

Bye

P. Shaw

Fall 0:53

1054

C. Taylor
Paul Shaw

BUC2

9185TH

1020

Fall 0:57
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 130

J. Davenport

Dec 1-0

O. Waller

J. O`Meara

J. O`Meara

Jonathon Davenport
GFF3

J. Davenport

Z. Hellenthal

T. Cutler

TF 19-3

Jack O`Meara
PWCA

919

996

N. Hand

Maj 11-3

Nate Hand
JOA2

Fall 0:40

Z. Hellenthal

994 Dec 6-5

1021

O. Waller
Zac Hellenthal

BWW1

920

1056

Fall 3:53

995

Fall 0:55

1055

J. Davenport
Oliver Waller

MVL1

3RD

J. Davenport

994

T. Shaffer O. Waller

1ST

1022

Tevin Shaffer
FOWCA

921

J. O`Meara

FF

Dec 5-1

T. Albert 997

T. Albert

Fall 0:34

995 T. Cutler

J. O`Meara
Timothy Albert

MBF11021

Maj 8-0

T. Cutler

Fall 4:29

1057

T. Albert
Tj Cutler
EAG2

9225TH

1022

Fall 2:33
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2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 140

H. Lawson

Fall 2:09

A. Amborski

C. Gordon

Bye

Hunter Lawson
GFF3

H. Lawson

J. Rivera

J. Rivera

Maj 9-0

Bye

_

_

C. Gordon

Bye

Calloway Gordon
PPY2

Bye

J. Rivera

998 Dec 8-3

1023

A. Amborski
Joseph Rivera

EAG2

923

1059

Dec 6-1

999

Fall 0:56

1058

H. Lawson
Zack Cutler

EAG2

3RD

H. Lawson

998

C. Zarnstorff Z. Cutler

1ST

1024

Case Zarnstorff
AHL1

924

C. Zarnstorff

Fall 1:49

Fall 2:33

C. Zarnstorff _

Bye

Fall 4:10

999 Z. Cutler

C. Gordon Bye1023

Bye

A. Amborski

Fall 1:25

1060

C. Zarnstorff

Adam Amborski
PWCA

_5TH

1024

Bye

javascript:viewProfile(895774132)
javascript:viewProfile(1556104135)
javascript:viewProfile(895774132)
javascript:viewProfile(895774132)
javascript:viewProfile(1652454138)
javascript:viewProfile(1652454138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1556104135)
javascript:viewProfile(1556104135)
javascript:viewProfile(1652454138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1652454138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(895774132)
javascript:viewProfile(1615334135)
javascript:viewProfile(895774132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1615334135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1615334135)
javascript:viewProfile(1556104135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')


2026 OAC Marysville GS District Division IV 180
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Grayson
Kearney
MED1

Grayson
Kearney
MED1

Braeden
Morrison
NWW2

Braeden
Morrison
NWW2

Braeden
Morrison
NWW2

Braeden
Morrison
NWW2

Ajavion
Mcfolley
MED1

806
Ajavion
Mcfolley
MED1

925
Grayson
Kearney
MED1

1000Fall 3:47 Fall 2:30 Dec 9-3

B. Morrison (NWW2)
1ST

G. Kearney (MED1)
2ND

A. Mcfolley (MED1)
3RD
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